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It is notified to the students of B. Sc. (Physics) I", IId & Vh Semester that their Mid Term 
Examination will be held on 23-11-2023 (Thursday) with following examination schedule: 

4. 

Date 

Hall. 

23-11 
2023 
23-11 
2023 
23-11 
2023 
23-11 
2023 

Time 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

11:00-12:00 

WIWN,.Ybspu.as.in 

14:30-15:30 

NOTICE 

Veer Bahadur Singh Purvanchal University 
Jaunpur, U.P. 222003 India. 

Prof. Rajondra Singh (Rajju Bhalya) Institute of Physical 
Sclences for Study and Research 

Semester| Paper 

Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadawa 

DIRECTOR 

Mathematical Physics and 
Neutronium Mechanics 
Electromagnetic Theory & 
Modern Optics 
Quantum Mechanics & 

Spectroscopy 
Classical & Statistical 

Mechanics 

Date: 16-11-2023 

Examination 
Hall 

LH101 

DIRECTOR 

LH102 

LHI02 

It is advised to all the students of B. Sc. (Physics) for their presence timely in Examination 

LHI02 

Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadawa 
DIRECTOR 

Prof. Rajendra Singh (Raju Bhaiya) 
Institute ol Physical Sciences" 

for Study and Research 
V.B.S. Purvanchal University 
Jaunpur-222003 (U.P) Inda 


