डॉ० प्रमोद कुमार यादव निदेशक प्रो राजेंद्र सिंह (रज्जू भइया) भौतिकीय विज्ञान अध्ययन एवं शोध संस्थान वीर बहादुर सिंह पूर्वांचल विश्वविद्यालय जौनपुर उ. प्र. 222003 भारत।



Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadawa DIRECTOR

Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) Institute of Physical Sciences for Study and Research

## Veer Bahadur Singh Purvanchal University

Jaunpur, U.P. 222003 India.

Date: 16-11-2023

## NOTICE

It is notified to the students of B. Sc. (Physics) Ist, IIIrd & Vth Semester that their Mid Term Examination will be held on 23-11-2023 (Thursday) with following examination schedule:

S. No.	Date	Time	Semester	Paper	Examination Hall
1.	23-11-2023	11:00-12:00	I	Mathematical Physics and Neutronium Mechanics	LH101
2.	23-11- 2023	12:00-13:00	III	Electromagnetic Theory & Modern Optics	LH102
3.	23-11- 2023	11:00-12:00	V	Quantum Mechanics & Spectroscopy	LH102
4.	23-11- 2023	14:30-15:30	V	Classical & Statistical Mechanics	LH102

It is advised to all the students of B. Sc. (Physics) for their presence timely in Examination Hall.

DIRECTOR

Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadawa DIRECTOR

Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya)
Institute of Physical Sciences
for Study and Research
V.B.S. Purvanchal University
Jaunpur-222003 (U.P.) India